GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
RAILWAYS
LOK SABHA
UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:6701
ANSWERED ON:06.05.2010

. RECRUITMENT IN RAIL COACH FACTORY KAPURTHALA
Ajnala Dr. Rattan Singh

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) the details of recruitment undertaken under various categories of employees in the Rail Coach Factory, Kapurthala during the last
three years, category-wise; and

(b) the number of persons who were given employment from the State of Punjab in the said Rail Coach Factory?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS (SHRIK.H. MUNIYAPPA)
(a) Information is being collected and will be laid on the Table of the Sabha.

(b) State-wise figures are not maintained.
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